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a— PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
DECEMBER 08 YTD TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL |M:I(n
TOYOTA 3597 10.7% 2424 10.4% 2130 9.5% 2457 8.8% 2564 10.4% 2241 8.4% 3063 10.5% 1987 10.0% 1720 9.1% 2167 11.0% 1448 10.8% 670 8.4% 26468 9.9% TOYOTA
VOLKS WAGEN 2265 6.7% 1586 6.8% 1895 8.5% 2408 8.6% 2051 8.3% 2060 7.8% 2106 7.3% 1438 7.3% 1511 8.0% 1585 8.1% 1405 10.5% 758 9.5% 21068 7.9%VOLKS WAGEN
OPEL 2832 84% 1754 7.5% 1645 7.3% 2199 7.8% 2086 8.4% 2313 8.7% 2477 85% 1436 7.2% 1223 6.5% 1497 7.6% 837 62% 564 7.1% 20863 7.8% OPEL
HYUNDAI 2152 6.4% 1178 5.1% 1403 6.3% 2467 8.8% 1957 7.9% 2524 9.5% 2042 7.0% 1530 7.7% 1217 6.5% 1188 6.0% 634 4.7% 318 4.0% 18610 7.0%HYUNDAI
FORD 1879 5.6% 990 4.3% 1312 5.9% 1701 6.1% 1418 5.7% 1389 52% 1674 58% 1173 59% 1022 54% 1154 59% 1109 8.3% 931 11.7% 15752 5.9%FORD

FIAT 1062 3.2% 1467 6.3% 1213 5.4% 1365 4.9% 1299 5.3% 1672 6.3% 1589 55% 1067 54% 843 4.5% 1123 57% 801 6.0% 511 6.4% 14012 5.2%FIAT

SUZUKI 1833 5.5% 1364 5.9% 1222 55% 1433 51% 1227 5.0% 1360 5.1% 1508 5.2% 987 5.0% 988 52% 976 50% 528 3.9% 254 3.2% 13680 5.1% SUZUKI
NISSAN 1366 4.1% 1005 4.3% 1063 4.7% 1510 54% 927 3.7% 1197 4.5% 1449 50% 765 3.9% 977 52% 775 39% 471 35% 284 3.6% 11789 4.4%NISSAN
PEUGEOT 1276 3.8% 1011 43% 998 4.5% 1328 4.7% 1186 4.8% 898 3.4% 1003 35% 739 3.7% 759 4.0% 592 3.0% 408 3.0% 152 1.9% 10350 3.9% PEUGEOT
SKODA 1524 45% 955 4.1% 681 3.0% 1156 4.1% 844 3.4% 725 27% 1004 3.5% 826 4.2% 635 3.4% 697 35% 514 3.8% 337 4.2% 9898 3.7%SKODA
CITROEN 1358 4.0% 1049 4.5% 941 4.2% 1062 3.8% 874 3.5% 742 28% 1064 3.7% 834 42% 635 34% 736 3.7% 324 24% 220 2.8% 9839 3.7%CITROEN
SEAT 1226 3.7% 769 33% 962 4.3% 967 34% 753 3.0% 923 3.5% 1099 3.8% 671 3.4% 636 3.4% 564 29% 429 32% 224 2.8% 9223 3.5%SEAT
MERCEDES 1084 32% 559 24% 742 33% 774 28% 773 31% 899 34% 914 31% 615 3.1% 713 3.8% 711 3.6% 615 4.6% 398 5.0% 8797 3.3%MERCEDES
MAZDA 1038 3.1% 1083 4.7% 569 25% 665 24% 815 33% 809 3.0% 914 31% 695 35% 759 4.0% 543 28% 337 25% 159 2.0% 8386 3.1%MAZDA
BMW 1002 3.0% 775 33% 827 3.7% 775 28% 656 27% 960 3.6% 653 22% 519 26% 608 32% 621 32% 391 29% 282 3.6% 8069 3.0%BMW

KIA MOTORS 1637 4.9% 699 3.0% 563 2.5% 728 2.6% 646 2.6% 835 3.1% 917 32% 553 28% 444 24% 475 24% 220 16% 92 1.2% 7809 2.9%KIA MOTORS
AUDI 572 1.7% 482 21% 558 25% 711 25% 623 25% 686 2.6% 611 21% 647 33% 511 2.7% 613 3.1% 545 41% 329 4.1% 6888 2.6%AUDI
DAIHATSU 748 22% 596 2.6% 524 23% 547 2.0% 568 23% 747 28% 711 24% 426 21% 518 2.8% 571 29% 265 2.0% 163 2.1% 6384 2.4%DAIHATSU
HONDA 1026 3.1% 648 2.8% 532 24% 562 2.0% 460 1.9% 501 1.9% 600 21% 373 1.9% 500 27% 312 16% 219 16% 216 2.7% 5949 2.2%HONDA
CHEVROLET 676 2.0% 413 18% 392 1.8% 524 19% 638 26% 615 23% 700 24% 410 21% 336 1.8% 217 11% 155 1.2% 60 0.8% 5136 1.9%CHEVROLET
MITSUBISHI 675 2.0% 532 23% 468 21% 513 18% 383 15% 525 2.0% 566 1.9% 352 1.8% 367 19% 291 15% 216 1.6% 106 1.3% 4994 1.9%MITSUBISHI
SMART 452 13% 378 1.6% 381 1.7% 413 15% 403 1.6% 408 15% 462 16% 232 12% 336 1.8% 424 22% 320 24% 146 1.8% 4355 1.6%SMART
CHRYSLER 562 1.7% 403 1.7% 378 1.7% 385 14% 290 12% 350 13% 320 11% 317 16% 276 15% 255 13% 160 1.2% 91 1.1% 3787 1.4%CHRYSLER
RENAULT 281 08% 111 05% 117 05% 135 05% 117 05% 140 0.5% 379 13% 345 1.7% 392 21% 378 19% 230 1.7% 165 21% 2790 1.0%RENAULT
VOLVO 299 09% 151 0.6% 164 0.7% 278 1.0% 204 0.8% 138 0.5% 210 0.7% 133 0.7% 128 0.7% 261 13% 114 09% 93 1.2% 2173 0.8%VOLVO
SUBARU 247 0.7% 124 05% 129 0.6% 208 0.7% 189 0.8% 216 0.8% 197 0.7% 177 09% 178 0.9% 151 0.8% 144 11% 45 0.6% 2005 0.8%SUBARU
MINI 190 0.6% 165 0.7% 141 0.6% 179 0.6% 151 0.6% 168 0.6% 175 0.6% 109 0.5% 138 0.7% 121 0.6% 73 05% 52 0.7% 1662 0.6%MINI

ALFA ROMEO 152 05% 105 05% 63 03% 77 03% 109 04% 117 04% 146 05% 92 05% 105 0.6% 148 0.8% 151 1.1% 113 1.4% 1378 0.5%ALFA ROMEO
LANCIA 96 03% 126 05% 94 04% 102 04% 98 04% 82 03% 107 04% 80 04% 77 04% 145 0.7% 99 0.7% 62 0.8% 1168 0.4%LANCIA
SAAB 125 04% 68 03% 55 02% 75 03% 123 05% 75 03% 88 03% 60 03% 61 03% 59 03% 40 03% 25 0.3% 854 0.3%SAAB
LEXUS 55 02% 65 03% 67 03% 74 03% 61 02% 66 02% 76 03% 65 03% 73 04% 111 06% 28 02% 24 03% 765 0.3%LEXUS

LAND ROVER 79 02% 63 03% 36 02% 44 02% 51 02% 40 02% 35 01% 25 01% 21 01% 32 02% 26 02% 15 0.2% 467 0.2%LAND ROVER
PORSCHE 49 01% 65 03% 36 02% 54 02% 38 02% 32 01% 35 01% 38 02% 24 01% 37 02% 31 02% 18 0.2% 457 0.2%PORSCHE
LADA 52 02% 47 02% 22 01% 44 02% 25 01% 20 01% 34 01% 17 01% 20 01% 20 01% 15 01% 4 01% 320 0.1%LADA
JAGUAR 19 01% 11 00% 10 0.0% 29 01% 48 02% 39 01% 39 01% 8 00% 17 01% 20 01% 7 01% 5 01% 252 0.1%JAGUAR
SSANGYONG 37 01% 32 01% 29 01% 29 01% 18 01% 9 00% 20 01% 39 02% 17 01% 13 01% 2 00% 6 0.1% 251 0.1%SSANGYONG
SH AUTO 9 00% 7 00% 6 00% 7 00% 18 01% 1 00% 17 01% 16 01% 6 00% 7 00% 3 0.0% 97 0.0%SHAUTO
ABARTH 1 00% 12 01% 13 01% 38 03% 20 03% 84 0.0%ABARTH
DACIA 1 0.0% 18 01% 33 02% 13 02% 65 0.0%DACIA
HUMMER 8 00% 4 00% 3 00% 7 00% 1 00% 2 00% 4 00% 3 00% 2 00% 5 0.0% 2 00% 41 0.0%HUMMER
CADILLAC 4 00% 3 00% 1 00% 6 00% 7 00% 4 00% 6 0.0% 1 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 35 0.0%CADILLAC
CHANGAN 1 0.0% 1 00% 9 00% 6 00% 6 00% 7 00% 3 00% 1 00% 34 0.0%CHANGAN
MASERATI 4 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 3 00% 1 00% 4 00% 2 0.0% 3 00% 2 00% 1 00% 24 0.0%MASERATI
HOBBY 3 00% 2 00% 4 00% 5 00% 3 00% 5 00% 1 00% 1 00% 24 0.0%HOBBY
BENTLEY 3 0.0% 2 00% 5 00% 4 00% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 0.0% 18 0.0%BENTLEY
FERRARI 3 00% 3 00% 1 00% 1 00% 4 0.0% 1 00% 4 00% 1 0.0% 18 0.0%FERRARI
MC LOUIS 1 0.0% 2 00% 3 00% 3 00% 1 0.0% 4 0.0% 1 00% 15 0.0%MCLOUIS
ADRIA 3 00% 1 0.0% 4 00% 1 00% 2 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 13  0.0%ADRIA
INFINITI 8 00% 3 00% 1 0.0% 12 0.0%INFINITI
CORVETTE 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 0.0% 4  0.0% 1 0.0% 11 0.0%CORVETTE
LOTUS 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0% 2 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 10 0.0%LOTUS
LANDWIND 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 0.0% 10 0.0%LANDWIND
SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.
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A4 PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH

DECEMBER'08 YD TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL |M:I(n

GM 2 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 9 00%GM

RIMOR 2 0.0% 2 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 8  0.0%RIMOR

LAMBORGHINI 2 0.0% 2 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 8  0.0%LAMBORGHINI

C.I/ROLLERTEAM 1 0.0% 1 00% 3 00% 1 00% 1 00% 7 0.0%C.IJROLLERTEAM

TRIGANO 3 00% 2 0.0% 2 0.0% 7 0.0%TRIGANO

MOBILVETTA 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 7 0.0%MOBILVETTA

HYMER 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 0.0% 7 0.0%HYMER

CHALLENGER/CHA 2 00% 1 00% 1 00% 1 00% 5  0.0%CHALLENGER/CHA

ASTON MARTIN 1 0.0% 2 00% 1 0.0% 1 00% 5 0.0%ASTON MARTIN

HX AUTO 4 00% 4 0.0%HXAUTO

ELNAGH 3 0.0% 3 0.0%ELNAGH

MG ROVER 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 3 0.0%MG ROVER

CAPRON 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0%CAPRON

LMC 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%LMC

LIFAN 2 00% 2 0.0%LIFAN

SEA 1 0.0% 1 0.0%SEA

MORGAN 1 0.0% 1 0.0%MORGAN

BURSTNER 1 0.0% 1 0.0%BURSTNER

DETHLEFFS/POSS 1 00% 1___0.0%DETHLEFFS/POSS
TOTAL/EYNOA | 33567 | 23281 | 22387 | 28031 | 24727 | 26553 | 29046 | 19819 | 18825 | 19666 | 13402 | 7938 | 267242

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.
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